
Date  : 11/14/2018 3:34:42 PM
From  : "Sergio Ibarra" 
To  : "Jason McCrea" 
Subject  : Fwd: Tract Report - LA Sanitation
Attachment  : Tract Report - 11-14-18_em.pdf;

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Edgar Morales <edgar.morales@lacity.org>
Date: Wed, Nov 14, 2018 at 1:16 PM
Subject: Tract Report - LA Sanitation
To: Stacy Farfan <stacy.farfan@lacity.org>, Kyle Winston <kyle.winston@lacity.org>, Planning Expedited <planning.expedited@lacity.org>,
Zuriel Espinosa <zuriel.espinosa@lacity.org>, <Planning.MajorProjects@lacity.org>, Ruben Vasquez <ruben.c.vasquez@lacity.org>
Cc: Paul Blasman <paul.blasman@lacity.org>, VINCENT TAN <vincent.tan@lacity.org>

Good Afternoon.

Please see enclosed Tract Report corresponding to the following addresses:

1614 S Sycacore Ave
1503 W 207th St
2919 W Waverly Drive
1959 S Preuss Road
1512 N Stradelia Road
6430-6440 Hollywood Blvd and 1624-1648 Wilcox Ave
847 W 10th Street
1017 N. Croft Ave
4544 N Eagle Rock Blvd 

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you,

Please consider the environment before printing this email
----------------------Confidentiality Notice-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Notice: The information contained in this message is proprietary information belonging to the City of Los Angeles and/or its Proprietary Departments and is intended only for the confidential
use of the addressee. If you have received this message in error, are not the addressee, an agent of the addressee, or otherwise authorized to receive this information, please delete/destroy and
notify the sender immediately. Any review, dissemination, distribution or copying of the information contained in this message is strictly prohibited.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-- 

Sergio Ibarra Department of City Planning
T: (213) 847-3633 
221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA. 90012
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